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The menu of Antidote Delivery from Reseda includes 444 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Antidote Delivery:
holy smoke! How did | live from this jewel over a decade and never order a sandwich?! we ordered the avocado
club (no mayo) and the Italian cold cut with everything and oh ehm gee! | can't even put in a cake like this
sandwiches to me blow the understood = 0! has made me soou happy and even a little danced while it eats. Why
not?! my heart is so full and happy as | have paired it with some jalapefio boiler chips from... read more. The
restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Don't you
like waiting long for your food?! Then the array of prepared delicacies is exactly the ideal solution for you, They
also present delicious South American cuisine to you on the menu. When you're not so ravenous, you can just
treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, and you can look forward to
traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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fintidote Delivery Menu

Specials

CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

[ ] [ ]
Panini
CLASSIC TUNA SANDWICH

Soup

BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

DD
RANCH DIP

Chips

MICROWAVE BUTTER POPCORN
Sandwich

MONSTER SANDWICH

Hi Dazs Eiscreme
STRAWBERRIES

Conlorni

BABY CARROTS

Beverages & Chips

DIRTY CHIPS

$10.5

$10.0

$6.0

$2.3

$17.5

$7.5

$4.3

$3.0

Cold Beverages

NAKED JUICE

Tossed Salads

ROMAINE LETTUCE

Candy

SKITTLES KING SIZE

flla Carte

YOPLAIT YOGURT

New Ttems

COLGATE TOOTHPASTE

Soups and Starters

SPINACH DIP

Modifiers

ADD TURKEY

&tra Toppings

SHREDDED CHEESE

Grocery

COOL WHIP

Build Your Burger

RED ONIONS

Non-lcoholic Beverages

SMART WATER

$5.3

$4.0

$3.5

$1.7

$7.0

$6.0

$3.9

$7.0

$5.0

$3.0
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Trozen Foods

EGGO WAFFLES $5.0
Garnishes
ORANGES $4.5

Cheese & Charculerie

FRESHLY BAKED FRENCH

BAGUETTE $4.6
Fancy Pancakies

BANANAS $4.0
Sides Dish

LARGE CHIPS $6.7
Cookies and Crackiers

TRISCUIT ORIGINAL $6.5
Cookies/Crackers

GRANDMA'S COOKIES $1.3
Pantry Favorites

CHIPS AHOY COOKIES $6.5
Wine (Must be 21 to
Purchase)

APOTHIC RED BLEND 750 ML. $14.0

packaged coffee and hot

cocoa
COFFEE FILTERS $2.4

Shakes and Malts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $3.3
Tissue Paper

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS $4.3
Eggs, Dairy & Misc.

1 DOZEN EGGS $8.0

Cutting Edge Sandwich

ROAST BEEF AND CHEDDAR

SANDWICH $11.0
Sopizza Everyday Favorites

4 CHEESE SANDWICH $7.3
Ytalian 1ce Ravors

HONEYDEW $7.0
Gourmel Candies and Bars
MRS. FIELDS $2.3
6plis BOTTIES

COORS LIGHT 12PK CANS $17.0
énd Of Order

LEMONS $2.5

fresh Muffins Eamp;amp;
Scones $1.75

CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN $3.0
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Drink (Bebidas)

CLAMATO JUICE $5.0

Specialty &Eamp;amp;
Combination Platiers

BELL PEPPERS $3.3

Grocery - Household Goods
and Medicine

TYLENOL EXTRA STRENGTH 24

CT. $11.0

Coofsies Eamp; Snacks

NILLA WAFERS 110z $6.5

To Go Containers

EGG SALAD 8 Oz

Bulk Deals &quot;Buy More
Save More&quot;

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
WATER 750 ML

Deli Salads and Soup

COLESLAW 8 OZ.

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Uncategorized

STARBUCKS DOUBLE SHOT $4.0

$3.5

KETTLE STYLE HAWAIIAN BRAND
CHIPS MANGO HABANERO 4.75 OZ.

BROCCOLI AND CHEESE SOUP

Side dishes
TUNA SALAD 8 OZ.
POTATO SALAD 8 OZ.

Side Orders

LIMES
MAYO

Starters

FRENCH ONION DIP
NEW YORK STEAK 80Z.

Tce Cream

BEN JERRY'S
SNICKERS ICE CREAM BAR

Pastries
APPLE CINNAMON MUFFIN
BANANA NUT MUFFIN

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

POP-TARTS

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
COBB SALAD

$4.0

$4.5

$2.5

$6.0
$12.0

$9.0
$3.3

$2.5
$2.5

$3.5
$6.0

$11.5
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Drinks
6 PACK OF CAN SODA

KERN'S JUICE
SPARKLING WATER PERRIER

Popular Ttems
TURKEY FEAST SANDWICH

CHIPS AHOY COOKIES CHEWY
TWIX ICE CREAM BAR

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

SALAD
BREAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

VITAMIN WATER
GATORADE

SNAPPLE

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK
MONSTER

Breakfast

NESCAFE TASTER'S CHOICE
HOUSE BLEND INSTANT COFFEE

BAGELS SARA LEE 6PK

PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE
STICK

AUNT JAMIMA PANCAKE MIX 32Z
AUNT JAMIMA SYRUP 24z
FARMER JOHN BACON

$6.5
$1.5
$3.3

$9.0
$7.0
$3.3

$3.5
$3.5
$2.5
$3.5
$3.5

$8.0
$5.5
$6.5

$5.5
$7.0
$7.0

Salads

GREEK SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CHEF SALAD
MEATBALLS 8 OZ.
MACARONI SALAD
CANTALOUPE

Ingredients Used
APPLE

TOMATOES

ZUCCHINI

AVOCADO

CELERY

POTATOES

CHEESE

Fruits and Vegetables
CARROTS 1 BUNCH

ICEBERG LETTUCE 1 HEAD
GRAPES 1LB

BROCCOLI 2 BUNCHES
FRESH PINEAPPLE 1 CT.
GREEN ONIONS BUNCH
GARLIC PEELED 80Z.

WATERMELON MINI SEEDLESS 1
CT.

liquor Vodkas

VODKA TITO'S GLUTEN FREE 750

ML.

$10.0
$9.0
$9.5
$11.5
$6.0

$7.0

$1.8
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$3.5
$5.0
$6.0
$4.5
$5.5
$3.0
$3.5

$7.0

$27.0
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VODKA TITO'S GLUTEN FREE1.75

ML. $46.0
VODKA SKYY 750 ML. $20.0
VODKA SKYY 1.75 ML. $33.0
VODKA SVEDKA 750 ML. $18.0
VODKA SVEDKA 1.75 ML. $30.0

VODKA NEW AMSTERDAM 750 ML. $16.5
VODKA NEW AMSTERDAM 1.75

ML. $26.0
VODKA GREY GOOSE 750 ML. $38.0
VODKA GREY GOOSE 1.75 ML. $68.0
Ice cream*

DREYER'S $9.5
PUSH-UP ORANGE $2.3
ICE CREAM DRUMSTICK KING $4.5

VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE
MAGNUM ICE CREAM BARS $3.7

CARNATION ICE CREAM
SANDWICH BAR

MANGONEADA (MANGO WITH
CHAMOY) FRUIT FRESCAINACUP $3.3
8Z

$3.0

POPSICLE STRAWBERRY 40Z $1.7
POPSICLE LIME 40z $1.7
POPSICLE WATERMELON 40z $1.7
ICE CREAM BAR BANDI PLOMBIR $3.0
VANILLA 4.2 OZ ’

ICE CREAM BAR BANDI PLOMBIR $3.0
CHOCOLATE 4.2 OZ. ’

DOG FOOD DRY PEDIGREE 3.5LB $11.0
DOG FOOD PEDIGREE CHUNKY $4.0
CAN (BEEF OR CHICKEN) 22 OZ. ’

DOG TREAT MILK-BONE 24 OZ. $8.5

CAT LITTER JONNY CAT 10LB $7.0

CAT LITTER ARM HAMMER SCOOP
20LB

DOG FOOD PEDIGREE CAN 13 0Z. $3.3
CAT FOOD DRY ALLEY CAT

$22.0

CHICKEN AND TUNA3.5LB $6.0
CAT FOOD DRY PURINA CAT $11.5
CHOW COMPLETE 3.1 LB ’
CAT FOOD DRY WHISKAS MEATY

$10.5
3LB
CAT FOOD CAN FRISKIES PATE 5.5 $1.9

oZ.
CAT FOOD TEMPTATIONS 6.3 OZ. $5.5

(] (]

liquor Tequila
TEQUILA DON JULIO 1942 750 $230.0
ML.
TEQUILA DON JULIO 1942 1.75 $490.0
ML.
TEQUILA DON JULIO BLANCO 750

$58.0
ML.
TEQUILA DON JULIO ANEJO 750 $76.0
ML.
TEQUILA DON JULIO ANEJO 70 $93.0
750 ML. ’
TEQUILA DON JULIO ANEJO 1.75 $160.0

ML.
TEQUILA PATRON SILVER 750 ML. $55.0

TEQUILA PATRON SILVER 1.75
ML.

TEQUILA PATRON ANEJO 750 ML. $66.0
TEQUILA PATRON REPOSADO 750

$113.0

ML. $59.0
TEQUILA CASAMIGOS BLANCO $58.0
750 ML. ’
TEQUILA CASAMIGOS REPOSADO $62.0
750 ML. ’
TEQUILA AVION RESERVA 44 750 $161.0

ML.
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TEQUILA AVION BLANCO 750 ML.  $48.0
TEQUILA CAZADORES BLANCO

750 ML. $39.0
TEQUILA CAZADORES REPOSADO $41.0
750 ML. .
Sandwiches
VEGETARIAN DELUXE $9.0
SANDWICH :
¥ MOM'S EGG SALAD $8.5
» SANDWICH .
TUNA MELT $10.5
THE PROVENCAL SANDWICH $11.0
MORNING DELIGHT SANDWICH $9.0
FRESHLY BAKED WHEAT $5.0
BAGUETTE :

CROISSANT WITH NUTELLA
SPREAD, FRESH STRAWBERRIES  $7.0
AND BANANAS

AVOCADO CLUB SANDWICH $13.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $11.5
PASTRAMI AND SWISS SANDWICH $12.5
DONKEY'S REVENGE SANDWICH $11.0

HAM AND SWISS SANDWICH $10.0
HALF AND HALF SANDWICH $10.0
ITALIAN COLDCUT SANDWICH $11.5
MEATBALL SANDWICH $9.0
THE LOX $12.5
CHICKEN WINGS 12 CT. $16.0
CHICKEN WINGS 6 CT. $10.0

Dessert

FRUIT SALAD

WHEAT THINS
ORIGINAL

NY CHEESECAKE $4.0

$6.5

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
LOVIN SPOONCAKE

FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES 6 PK
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

FRESHLY BAKED SWEET BUTTER
CROISSANT

BINDI FROM ITALY TIRAMISU
WHOLE CAKE (SLICED)

BINDI FROM ITALY MIXED BERRY
WHOLE CAKE

BINDI FROM ITALY CANNOLI 1 CT

BINDI FROM ITALY CHOCOLATE
PROFITEROL WHOLE CAKE

BINDI FROM ITALY PROFITEROL
VANILLA WHOLE CAKE

BISCOTTI ITALIAN COOKIES 12.35
OZ. BAG

MACAROONS LE TARTI
CHOCOLATE 2.1 OZ.

MACAROONS LE TARTI SALTED
CARAMEL 2.1 OZ.

HAAGEN-DAZS

‘Wine and Champagnes

CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE
KORBEL BRUT 750 ML.

CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE
KORBEL EXTRA DRY 750 ML.

SAUVIGNON BLANC KENDALL-
JACKSON 750 ML.

PINOT NOIR KENDAL-JACKSON
750 ML.

MERLOT KENDAL-JACKSON 750
ML.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON KENDAL-
JACKSON 750 ML.

$4.0
$4.5
$6.5
$11.0
$3.0

$3.3

$53.0

$49.0
$5.0

$42.0

$42.0

$5.0

$4.0

$4.0

$8.5

$17.5

$17.5

$16.5

$19.0

$18.5

$18.5
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CHARDONNAY KENDAL-JACKSON
750 ML.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MURPHY-
GOODE 750 ML.

MERLOT MURHPY-GOODE 750 ML.

CHARDONNAY MURHPY-GOODE
750 ML.

PINOT GRIS KENDALL-JACKSON
750 ML.

ROSE PINOT NOIR LA CREMA 750
ML.

CHARDONNAY LA CREMA 750 ML.
PINOT NOIR LA CREMA 750 ML.

SAUVIGNON BLANC LA CREMA
750 ML.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CAYMUS
750 ML.

CHAMPAGNE LUC BELAIRE BLEU
750 ML

CHAMPAGNE LUC BELAIRE LUXE
750 ML

CHAMPAGNE LUC BELAIRE LUXE
ROSE 750 ML

WHOLE MILK

2% MILK

FAT-FREE MILK

2 LITER SODA

20 OZ. BOTTLE SODA

12 PACK OF CAN SODA
ORANGE JUICE (NO PULP)
FREX JUICE

WELCH'S BTL JUICE 16 OZ.

64 OZ. WELCH'S GRAPE JUICE

64 OZ. TREE TOP APPLE JUICE

$15.0

$16.0
$17.0

$15.5

$17.5

$16.5

$21.0
$33.0

$21.0

$93.0

$37.0

$37.0

$37.0

$6.6
$6.6
$6.6
$4.0
$2.8
$11.0
$6.5
$4.6
$2.5
$7.5
$6.0

60 OZ. OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY
JUICE

STARBUCKS FRAPPE COFFEE
DRINK

WATER PURIFIED

FIJI WATER

PEET'S COFFEE COLD 80Z
KVAS BTL GUBERNIJA 16.9 OZ.
KVAS CAN GUBERNIJA 16.9 OZ.
PURIFIED WATER 24PK

COMPOTE SWEET-CHERRY ROYAL
1L

COKE 355 ML GLASS MEXICAN
TABLE TENNIS BALLS 12CT
APPLE JUICE TREE TOP 96 OZ.

CRANBERRY JUICE ORGANIC 96
OZ.

FANTA 355 ML GLASS MEXICAN
SPRITE 355 ML GLASS MEXICAN
PEPSI 355 ML GLASS MEXICAN

SPARKLING WATER SARATOGA 28
OZ. BTL

TRefrigerated Groceries

16 OZ. BACON

16 OZ. BUTTER KIRKLAND

5LB. ICE BAG

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS PACKAGE
CHICKEN THIGHS PACKAGE
CHICKEN BREASTS PACKAGE

8 OZ. PHILADELPHIA CREAM
CHEESE STICK

FRESHLY SLICED HAM 8 OZ.
FRESHLY SLICED TURKEY 8 OZ.

$6.5

$5.0

$3.0

$3.5
$3.0
$3.0

$10.0

$5.0

$3.3
$6.0
$9.0

$8.5

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

$3.3

$9.5
$8.0
$4.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

$6.5

$6.0
$6.5
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FRESHLY SLICED ROAST BEEF 8
OZ.

FRESHLY SLICED PASTRAMI 8 OZ. $8.5
FRESHLY SLICED SALAMI 8 OZ. $7.5
FRESHLY SLICED SWISS CHEESE 8

$6.9

ozZ. $5.0
FRESHLY SLICED PROVOLONE $5.0
CHEESE 8 OZ. ’
FRESHLY SLICED YELLOW $4.5
AMERICAN CHEESE 8 OZ. )
FRESHLY SLICED CHEDDAR $5.0

CHEESE 8 OZ.
BRIE CHEESE PRESIDENTE 8 OZ $6.0

FROZEN BEEF DUMPLINGS WITH
CHICKEN ADDED 2 LB

FROZEN PEROGIES POTATO 2LB  $12.0
HUMMUS CLASSIC 100Z. $4.5
HUMMUS ROASTED RED PEPPERS

$13.0

100Z. $4.5
HOT POCKETS FROZEN $2.5
PEPPERONI 4.5Z

HOT POCKETS FROZEN $2.5
HAM&CHEESE 4.5Z

TENDERLOIN FILET MIGNON 80Z. $18.0
BURRITO BEEF BEAN 10 OZ. $2.8
CRAB SALAD(FROZEN) 16 OZ. $5.0
HOT DOG BEEF 240Z. $9.5

BUTTER ORGANIC SALTED 16 OZ. $10.5

Beer

CORONA EXTRA 6PK BTL. $12.5
CORONA EXTRA 12PK BTL. $23.0
CORONA FAMILIAR 6PK BTL. $13.0
CORONA FAMILIAR 12PK BTL. $23.5
CORONA EXTRA 24PK BTL. $40.0

MODELO ESPECIAL 6PK BTL. $12.5

MODELO ESPECIAL 12PK BTL.
MODELO ESPECIAL 12PK CANS
MODELO ESPECIAL 6PK CANS
BUD 12PK BTL.

BUD 12PK CANS

BUD LIGHT 12PK BTL.

BUD LIGHT 12PK CANS

BUD LIGHT 18PK CANS

BUD 18PK CANS

COORS LIGHT 18PK CANS
COORS LIGHT 30PK CANS
STELLA ARTOIS 6PK BTL.
STELLA ARTOIS 12PK BTL.

LEFFE BELGIUM DELICATESSEN
6PK BTL.

SPATEN OPTIMATOR GERMAN
DELICATESSEN 7.6% ALC. 6PK
BTL.

FRANZISKANER GERMAN
DELICATESSEN 6PK BTL.

RACER 5 IPA BEAR REPUBLIC 6PK

BTL.

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA 6PK
CANS

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 12PK
BTL.

FIRESTONE 805 6PK BTL.
FIRESTONE 805 12PK BTL.

GUINNESS DRAUGHT STOUT
IRISH DELICATESSEN 4PK CANS

DELICIOUS IPA FROM STONE
12PK BTL

Health and Beauty

3 PACK TROJAN CONDOMS
230 CT. KLEENEX

$24.0
$23.5
$12.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$23.0
$23.0
$24.0
$33.5
$13.0
$24.5

$13.5

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0

$16.5

$23.0

$13.0
$24.0

$11.0

$24.0

$6.0
$4.0
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24 OZ. DAWN LIQUID DETERGENT  $6.5
250 ML. LISTERINE MOUTHWASH $6.0

7 OZ. CREST TOOTHPASTE $7.0
GLIDE ORAL-B DENTAL FLOSS $7.0
100 CT. KIRKLAND BABY WIPES $7.0
DOVE HAND SOAP $2.8
IRISH SPRING HAND SOAP $2.5
7.5 OZ. DIAL ANTIBACTERIAL $5.0
LIQUID SOAP

4 OZ. GILLETTE CLEAR GEL $7.0
DEADORANT

3 OZ. OLD SPICE DEODORANT $7.0
DOVE DEODORANT FOR WOMEN $7.0
2.07 OZ.

ADVIL 24 CT. $11.0
NYQUIL LIQUID 12 OZ. $15.5
BAND-AID JOHNSON&JOHNSON $6.0

PLASTIC STRIPES 60CT
PAPER TOWEL KIRKLAND 1 ROLL $4.0

TOILET PAPER PANDA 4PK $6.0
HAND SANITIZER SPRAY 2 OZ. $7.0
PAPER PLATES LARGE 25CT $6.0
PLASTIC CUPS 18 OZ. 20 CT. $4.0

FEMININE PADS ALWAYS ULTRA
THIN 22 CT.

FEMININE TAMPONS 10 CT. $6.5
DRAIN OPENER LIQUID PLUMR 80

$7.5

ozZ. $15.0
TOILET PAPER CHARMIN 6PK $11.0
TOILET PAPER 6PK KIRKLAND $10.0
DUCT TAPE BIG ROLL $10.0
RUBBING ALCOHOL 70% 32 OZ. $9.5
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 32 OZ. $6.5
ANY ROACH KILLER BLACK FLAG $9.5

17.5 OZ.

DAYQUIL LIQUID 12 OZ. $15.5

NAPKINS VANITY FAIR 110 CT. $3.5
(] [ ]

Milk and Dairy and more

refrigerated products

PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE 8
OZ.

KRAFT AMERICAN SINGLES 16 OZ. $6.0

$5.5

BLOCK CHEESE 8 OZ. $6.0
COTTAGE CHEESE 16 OZ. $5.5
BUTTER 1 LB. $8.0
IMPERIAL MARGARINE $2.5
SOUR CREAM 16 OZ. $5.0
HALF HALF 14 OZ. $3.0

COFFEE-MATE CREAMER LIQUID
16 OZ.

NESQUIK MILK 15 OZ. $2.3

YOO-HOO CHOCOLATE DRINK 16
OZ.

YOPLAIT LIGHT $1.7
12 FRESH EXTRA LARGE AA EGGS $9.0

CHEDDAR CHEESE FRESHLY
SLICED 8 OZ.

SWISS CHEESE FRESHLY SLICED 8
oZ.

AMERICAN CHEESE SLICED 8 OZ. $4.5
PROVOLONE CHEESE FRESHLY

$5.0

$2.3

$5.0

$5.0

SLICED 8 OZ. $5.0
PEPPER JACK CHEESE FRESHLY ¢
SLICED 8 OZ. :

ROAST BEEF FRESHLY SLICED8 .

oZ.
PASTRAMI FRESHLY SLICED 8 OZ. $10.5
TURKEY FRESHLY SLICED 8 OZ. $6.5
HAM FRESHLY SLICED 8 OZ. $6.0
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SALAMI ERESHLY SLICED 8 OZ. $7.0 MINT STRIPES LISTERINE COOL $3.3
MINT :

HORIZON ORGANIC MILK 1/2 $8.0
GALLON 2% FAT ' STARBURST ORIGINAL KING SIZE  $3.3
SOY MILK SILK DHA OMEGA-3 (64 ¢ RED VINE LICORICE KING SIZE $3.0
0z '

) 8 0Z. PEANUTS IN SHELL SALTED  $3.0
LACTOSE FREE MILK KIRKLAND 64
o $7.0 HONEY MAID HONEY GRAHAMS $6.5
EGG NOG 64Z (SEASONAL) $8.5 PREMIUM SALTINES $6.5
KEFIR PROBIOTIC CULTURED MILK ¢ o RITZ CRACKERS $6.5
ORIGINAL 59 OZ OREO REG. OR DOUBLE STUFF $7.5
PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE $9.0 14.3 OZ.
160Z. NILLA WAFERS 11 OZ. $9.0
HALF HALF 32 OZ. $5.0 FIG NEWTONS $8.5
COFFEE-MATE CREAMERLIQUID ¢ ACT Il POPCORN $2.3

HAZELNUT 32 OZ.
GUMMI CANDY HARIBO $3.0
COFFEE-MATE CREAMERLIQUID . GOLDBEARS 5 O7. :

FRENCH VANILLA 32 OZ.
BOULDER CANYON KETTLE

HALF HALF CREAMER PINT $3.8 COOKED GLUTEN FREE POTATO  $3.2
WHIPPED CREAM 15 OZ. $7.0 CHIPS 5 OZ.

KETTLE STYLE HAWAIIAN BRAND ¢, o
S h CHIPS ORIGINAL 5 OZ. '

KETTLE STYLE HAWAIIAN BRAND ¢ .
TOSTITOS SALSAS $6.0 CHIPS LUAU BBQ 5 OZ. '
SNICKERS CHOCOLATE CANDY $3.0 KETTLE STYLE HAWAIIAN BRAND ¢, o
KING SIZE : CHIPS SWEET MAUI ONION 5 OZ :
TWIX CHOCOLATE CANDY KING $3.0 SUNFLOWER SEEDS SALTED MR. ¢ 0
SIZE ' MARTIN 17.6 OZ. :
KIT KAT CHOCOLATE CANDY KING ¢ o SUNFLOWER SEEDS REGULAR MR. ¢,
SIZE ' MARTIN 7 OZ. '
HANUTA CHOCOLATE CANDY KING ¢, o SUNFLOWER SEEDS SALTEDMR. ¢,
SIZE ' MARTIN 7 OZ. '
RITTER SPORT CHOCOLATE 1.3 LUAU BBQ ONION RINGS 45
CANDY KING SIZE ' HAWAIIAN BRAND 4 OZ. '
GUM EXTRA PEPPERMINT $2.0 SWEET MAUI ONION RINGS 4.5

HAWAIIAN BRAND 4 OZ. '
GUM 5 COBALT $3.0

PISTACHIOS 1.5 OZ. $1.8
GUM 5 RAIN $3.0

JALAPENO HAWAIIAN BRAND $4.0
GUM TRIDENT LAYERS $2.3 CHIPS MANGO HABANERO 4.75 0Z. *™
BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS $1.5 EUROPEAN CHOCOLATE MILKA $3.3

CANDY
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BOUNTY EUROPEAN
CHOCOLATE(COCONUT FLAVOR) 2 $2.3
OZ.

PEPPERIDGE FARM COOKIES $6.5

HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM BAR $4.5

HALLS COUGH DROPS $2.5
[ ]

Groceries

6-PACK TOILET PAPER $7.5

CEREAL LUCKY CHARMS VALUE
PACK

CEREAL CHEERIOS VALUE PACK $9.0
CEREAL CHEERIOS HONEY NUT

$7.5

VALUE PACK $9.0
FRENCH'S MUSTARD 30 OZ. $6.0
44 OZ. HEINZ KETCHUP $6.0
11 OZ. COFFEE FOLGERS $9.0

8 OZ. COFFEE FOLGERS INSTANT $11.0

8 OZ. COFFEE DECAF FOLGERS
INSTANT

7 OZ. COFFEE NESCAFE INSTANT $11.0
16 OZ. COFFEE CREAMER FRENCH

$11.0

VANILLA $5.5
16 OZ. COFFEE CREAMER $5.5
HAZELNUT

20 OZ. SLICED BREAD WHITE $6.0
200Z. SLICED BREAD WHEAT $6.0
4 LB. C&H SUGAR $6.0
40 OZ. CORN OIL MAZOLA $8.0
40 OZ. VEGETABLE OIL MAZOLA $8.0
40 OZ. CANOLA OIL MAZOLA $8.0
32 OZ. SMUCKER'S STRAWBERRY $8.5
PRESERVE

16 OZ. PEANUT BUTTER CHUNKY $6.5

JIF OR SKIPPY

NUTELLA HAZELNUT SPREAD
260Z

6 PACK SARA LEE BAGELS PLAIN  $5.5

16 OZ. PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY
JIF OR SKIPPY

TRASH BAGS GLAD TOLL KITCHEN
15 CT.

TRASH BAGS LARGE GLAD 30 GAL
10CT

SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 280Z. $9.5

$11.5

$6.5

$7.0

$7.0

TAPATIO HOT SAUCE 10 OZ. $3.5
CHOLULA HOT SAUCE 12 OZ. $8.5
JACOBS INSTANT COFFEE GOLD $14.0
(NEDHERLANDS) 7.05 OZ. ’

EGGPLANT SPREAD CLASSIC YAN $4.5
VEGAN 16Z ’

EGGPLANT SPREAD SPICY YAN $4.5

VEGAN 160Z
CHARCOAL 10LB $10.0
EGGPLANT SPREAD MILD SPICY

ROYAL 17.6 OZ. $4.5
EGGPLANT SPREAD ROYAL 17.6

$4.5
0z
BAKED VEGETABLES ROYAL 21

$5.0
oz.
CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST 6130
CRUNCH VALUE PACK BIGGGG '
CEREAL FRUITY PEBBLES VALUE ¢, o
PACK BIGGGGG :
CEREAL COCOAPUFFS VALUE 0 o
PACK '
MACARONI CHEESE ORGANIC 630
ANNIE'S 6 OZ. '
JACOBS INSTANT COFFEE 6150
KRONUNG 7.5 OZ :
RANCH DRESSING HIDDEN 5105

VALLEY 40 OZ.
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fintidote Delivery
17705 Vanowen St #5602,

91335, Reseda, US, United
States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -23:00
Tuesday 10:00 -23:00
Wednesday 10:00 -23:00
Thursday 10:00 -23:00
Friday 10:00 -23:00
Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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